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InternationalAir Port
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Mld-Mornlni

Matinee
News; MorolnrMatinee
Headlines
Farm News
Music: Markets
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InternationalAir Port
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News
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Here's NormanRoss
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Clifton Btley
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Elizabeth Hart
Double or

Nothing
Today's Ch'renLight of World
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Backstage Wife
Stella Dallas
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Wldder Brown
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NewsDave
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News
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The Big

Story
CurtainTime
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Newa
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NewsFinal Sport*
Day's EndSweet & Swing
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Dave

tt.rmmr

Keep the Lovelight Burning." I Family" Theater
7 p. m. — New York Philhar- I(WKOW)'- Alan

monlc-Symphony ( W B B M):jYoung in Frank
Pierre_Monteux, conductor; Gio- Stockton's "My

Today's Radio Highlights
I West Side vs. Bowman.

10:30 p. m.—3oe Basel (WISC):
_9:45 a. ra. — Here's to Veterans 'and Devereaux Milburn, polo star.

(WIBA): Morton Downey.
4:30 p. m. — Curt Masse;

(WBBM): and "
Martha Tilton;
"In the Good
O l d Summer-"-
time," "My Ad-
obe Hacienda,"
"Don't Cry, Cry
Baby," medley
from "Annie. Get
Your Gun."

6 p. m. — Sup-
P e r C l u b
(WIBA): "S'-
W o n d e rful,"
"Blue M o o n , "
" E v e r y b o d y
Loves Me," "Wedding Day,'

Drama

DOWNEY

6 p . m . — Mr. C h a m e l e o n
(WBBM): solves case of rich wo-
man, poisoned after marriage to
young man.

6:30 p. m.—Dr.
C h r i a t t a n
(WBBM): con-
vinces "unwant-
ed" widow she's
needed.

8:30 p. m.—Mr.
District Attorney
(WIBA): probes
case of baby-sit-
ter used as rob-

"I'll ] ber's spotter . .

vanni Bagarotti, violinist: "Violin
Concerto in G Minor," Bruch:
'Symphony No. 2" (except first

movement), Brahms; "The Sor-
cer's Apprentice," Dukas; "Albor-

Terminal Mor -
a i n e ; " Patricia
Neal, hostess.

YOUNG

ado del Gracioso,
8:30 p

Ravel.

9 p. m. — Big Story (WIBA):
.kidded by cops, Cincinnati report-
! er tracks down killed . . . Comedy
i Playhouse (WKOW): "Girl Shy."
I 9:30 p. m. — C u r t a i n Time

makes love to prospective custo-
mer.

« • *

"Canadian
,™?i15 p- m- — Sammy Kaye
(WISC): "My One and Only
Highland Fling," "Blue Skies," _.
•I'Don't Know Why," "Forever DlSCUSSIOn
and Ever," "Bali Ha'i." , i0:30 a. m. — Women Voters
f W T R A v D-J c If —-/"" ivVHA): "What's New in Educa-(WlBA): Bidu Sayo and orches-
tra; "My Name Is Mimi." "One
Fine Day," "Oxford St.," Espana"
"Affprnnnn r\f -i ITain-i **'Afternoon of a Faun.'1

* * *

Farm Programs
11:30 a. m. — Farm Roundup ,

(WIBA): R. V. Hurley and guest
review highlights of Dane County
Junior fair and Stoughton festi-
val.
™?;?' "• *"• — Farm Program
(WHA): "Now Is the Time to Get
a Safe Mortgage," Lars Landsness;
What's the Outlook for Lard,?"

Robert Bray.

Sports * ' j
12:25 p. m. — Baseball (WJJD)-1

Red Sox at Chicago . . . Baseball
(WIND): Reds at New York

G.t i on? , " M.
Toepel.

5 : 4 5 p. m. —
H o m e t o w n
(WFOW): Ralph
Peterson inter-
views John Wa-
warszak.

8:30 p. m .—
Capitol C l o a k
Room (WBBM):
Sen. George D.
Aiken (R-Vt.).

9:30 p. m. —
Mme.' P a n d i t
(WISC): Indian
ambassador to U.

S. on "The Challenge of Asia.'

AIKEN

WIBA-FM . 101.5 M. WWCF (WIBU) ..94.9 M. WISC-FM...98.9 M.
• Starred programs are also carried on corresponding- FM stations . . . FM channels:

Hollywood
Hi Kililh Cwvnfi

I l i r* i irirr Ir-trn d>pt.: -Every
, . vi i., a M |i<> '.f him has

. i - t{ ,i i . i j j Mi'i.t?.'. ' . n has uivari-
l-utn l i i l l i m r i l by a whole

«, |< i v t m . i l . i r Move:;, since
.,1. ir | i i i n i i n v i s [ulliiw each oth-

, l id" iii-i'|i v. hen niie of 'cm gets
l in t iiir.i Tin- fir.! musical re-

t i l l r i l in »ii many backstage
E t i t)« i lui l suim liny musical ple-
na :•.»* ii < l r i i « on the market—
i;.I |.i .xliiri'ri p i i i r l i ra l ly stopped
i , k i i i « i l i < - n i Ml t i i gc ihe r for a few
i i i « Tru-v tuift to. Then came
' - . i i n t i r i i i lmg ami horihg cycle

i . i - i i i i n i ' ani l .ilso psychological
I ' m i ' i i i *ct off by "Spell-
i n . i . in.! ending wi th no busi-

( .1 " i . ' nf them. Now ticket
» > n « - in for a scries o f cir-

• . 1 . 1 - . ..,.HIP lug , smne small,
" t j n i ' i i . -..mi- h lmky—hut cir-

• i i i - < - - u i i i ! l t h e saturation
- . H i w i . i ' i ( i i". iTvinie will hate
• i n , i i 'M him or in tents.

•UK ' .Mill Piiiamount 's an-
• M . , I • l i r r . i te .M Show on

. . ' i , MM* t w o HIR Top yarns on
• > i . I P .if M*-1 ret. Thorp's a saw-

i «u«a rimkmii at Universal.
n, i IM... I-..MK-S R.K.O. with the
i i. i , i n i nil-l i t Ihat I rving Cum-

• ' • > : .li . w i l l produce, "The
K . K M i ; i M i i i l < r . " , another circus
• i \',i ( I m i i i i pvfi-y studio in

" • " < " ' f iwn ' ' r *< it must havr*
n f u l i i m .y|i 10 the first

. . i - . - . l i i ' . i 'u ic- i to rnme out.
1 i n , i l i,!!!••, niiiy make a big

1 V : Ini Ihc ••,iihi.ns--how dull
•'•• «••' ' ^ ' i 'n '11 f ind out.
%mnml« fllakv, Metro's "yonng

irc»r iiAiaon." and John Huston
if m»kln« ullh Ih* dating.

*• -i ^ ' H i s l l lpnry C'live is
i . I . I . K I h p mui . i l s fnr the lobby
,i | ,,,.,, t f<. ,)f l lnllvwnnd'x new

' K I H I . I I I M I i i n i r i t ry Cluh hotel.
H..i W. i l ln in sliripping for a
' . . • • iv i n whh-h to star Diana

• MI. »!ni t ra i l* Inn-., w j t f , tne
i - i nf .'in W . i l l i M , if you re-
••" bn - iKi iml t)i.ma when Para-
i " n i i i lMip | , p< t II.T. She wants
. i.. inn A M.IIP f ( ), Kate," an

i > f e - ' . . » l 1 '^ N.it | ) i iHinner and Don
s . i ' 1 "i Un l l i i i g r r is a famous
I M . ' - I u ami i .n lv I,mi month sold
i in ' v . i i n , -The Red Carpet,"

is presently in a nice state of vac-
cilation. She can do this as
planned, immediately after she
finishes "Reign of Terror" now in
work, or leap right into the lead oi
"Blind Spot," earmarked to star
her at R.K.O. "Blind Spot" is an-
other psychological mystery—nol
that we-all need another.

i Many a year has gone under the
bridge (pardon our mixed meta-
phors!) since Dick Powell decided
that the musicals which only made

[him a fortune were not for him—
and the drahmah was right up his
alley. But now, after a long se-
ries of meller roles, mostly private-
eye stuff, he's de-
jcided to return
I to his first love
j(or rather, first
Jmillion) and do
some s i n g i n g ;
again. He's shop-
ping for a good
musical in which!
to s tar , bu t :
m e a n w h i l
[there's the newsl
that he and Rob-
ert Riskin, of the
good writing set,
will p r o d u c e j
;"You Belong to
.Me" as an inde-
pendent venture budgeted at a
million, which ain't hay this day.
Whether this is the movie with
music that Dick has been dream-
ing a b o u t , the announcement
idoesn't say—nor has the femme
Head been cast. But the film is
supposed to start when (or if)
"Mrs. Mike" now in production, is
finis.

Somebody flipped t h a t the
Humphrey Bogart-Lanren Bacall
baby never cries—just whistles!

Went to a beootiful baby show-
er that Gloria Romanoff, Ann
Sothern, and Andrea Leeds gave
for Kay Spreckels at Chez Roman-
off. Millions of bubbles floating
all over the place from machines
which blew them forth. All the

, waiters decked out with pink and
(blue ribbons from which hung lit-
tle rattles. At least a hundred
gals inspected Kay's fabulous
"loot" and toted home balloons,
among them Dotty Lamour (who
gets that color by mixing iodine
with her sun-tan oil!), Esther WU-
liams, Mona Freeman, Mary Kay

6:40 p. m. — Baseball (WIND)- L- c- Thompson; "State Fair Time
Cubs at Philadelphia ;Ahead," Don Wilkinson.

8 p. m. — Baseball (WFOWv! 5 P-"»• — P l a y t i m e (WIBA):
'' "How the Camel Got His Hump."

WEDNESDAY. JULY 20
Capitol: "The Girl from Jones

Beach" at 1:45. 3:50. 5:95. 8 and 10:05.
Parkway: "The Doollns of Oklahoma"

at 1:05. 4:05, 7:05. and 10:05: "Toe Clay
Plueon' at 3. 6. and 9.

Strand: 'Alias Nick Beal" at 1:20.
4:55. and 8:30: "Barkleys of Broad-
way" at 2:55. 6:30, and 10:08.

Majestic: "Little Women!' at 2:39.
6:19. and 9:5B: "That Wonderful Urge"
at 1:14. 4:54. and 8:34.

Eastwood- Kid Show at 1:30: "The
Bribe" at 2:20. 3:40. and 9:20: "That
Wonderful Urze" at 4:16 and 7:40.

Mlddleton: "Sons of Adventure" at
«:30 and 9:05: "Undercover Man" at
7:30 and 10:05

Orpheum: "Champion" at 12:35. 2:38.
4:41. 6:44. and 9:45: Sneak Preview at
8:20.

Madison: "Sorrowful Jones" at 1:15.

Dodson, Bonita Granville, Connie
Moore, Mrs. Ed Gardner, Mrs.
Jules Stein, Felizia Vanderbilt, and
Diane Powell.

Bette Davis has gone back to

POWELL

and.
Entertainment 3:30. 5:40. 7:55. and 10.

THURSDAY. JULY 21
Orpheum: "Any Number Can Plav"

at 1:25, 3:35. 5:45. 7:55 and 10:05.
Eastwood: "The Bribe" at 6:30 and

9:30: "That Wonderful Urge" at 8:20.
Capitol, Madison, Strand. Parkway.

Majestic, and. Mlddleton: Same
Wednesday.

On the Camous
WEDNESDAY. JULY ZH

Superintendents and Principals Con-
ference: Memorial Union Theater. 9:49
a m

Conference on Teachlni Mathematics:
Great Han 1:15 c m.

THURSDAY. JULY 21Conference on Teaching Mathematlci:
Great Hall, 0:30 a. m.. and 1:15 p. m.:Trlpp Commons, 7 p. m.

Superintendents and Principals Con-
ference: Memorial Union Theater.9:45
a. m. and 2 p. m.

work in "Beyond the Forest" after
that tussle with tick fever.

Community Center
WEDNESDAY, JULY 20

Young Adult club. 7 p. m.: Duplicate
bridge. 7:30 p. m.: Younz Adult club
~)Uncll, 7 p m .

THURSDAY. JULY 21
. Photographic club. 7:30 p. m.: Mad-
j Ison Community Center council. 7:45

Mary Hatcher heads for London OrOOO/ZOf /OflS
loin her bride- •* __to join her bride-

groom, Herkie
Styles, the mom-
ent she finishes
her stint in "The
Big Wheel" with
Mickey Rooney.

It's A u d r e y
Totter and Greg
Bautzer bounc-
ing around the
s p o t s together
this week. Par-i
don us while we
yawn.

A Streetcar
Named Coinci-
de e n c e: Exactly
four weeks ago.
Mrs. Hilda Ben-
dix, stepped -off a trolley on a
Beverly Hills street, and fractured,
her hip. She is 'still in Good Sam-
aritan hospital, recuperating. At
the identical hour a month later,
Bendix's mother-in-law, M r s .
Henry Steffanotty, stepped off a
streetcar at the SAME corner and
fractured her hip as she fell. She's
now in the same hospital with
Bill's ma.

Older Adult Klub card Club,

THURSDAY. JULY 21
Exchange Club: Capital Hotel 6 p. m.

Municioat Affairs
THURSDAY. JULY 21

City council committee of the whole:City Hall. 7:30 p. m.

Music
THURSDAY. JULY 21

University Band Concert: Memorial
Union Terrace, 7 p. m.

HA

Drama
THURSDAY, JULY 21

Wisconsin Players Presentation: "An-
tigone, Memorial Union Theater 8p. m.

Onl»«rslt>
Current Exhibits

•*•*• Hlstonea) Mtum
nf Wisconsin Centennial exhibit
Student Life and Interests and Devel-
opment said Growth at s> University.
Trlmpey Collection at Luster War;:
S^^nJ?1 Collection of .Hlstnrte Oos-tunus: tbt — _ Hlstorte —leal Society *t WnrkDry dock shin model in operation Con-
tributions of the university to thesluts and natlnn

Portrait of the Week: John Bentlej.

10 a. m.—Homemakers (WHA):
'Care for Milk in Hot Weather,"

WHA and WHA-FM

7:30
7:45
7:57
8:00
8:45
9:00
9:54
9:55

10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:50

12:20
12:30
1:00
1:20
1:50
2:10
2:15
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:25
5:15
5:45
6:00

7:30
8:00
9:00

10:55

970 Kc.—»8.7 Me«.
WEDNESDAY

Band Wagon
Morning News
Weather Report
Morning Melodies
Fun Time
Lecture
Job Bulletin Board
Weather Report
Homemakers' Program
League of Women Voters
Newa and Views
World Politics
Noon Muslcale

- P. M.
Newa
Farm Program
Chapter a Day
Living Books
Travel Pregram -
Weather Report
Short Story Time
Muslo of the Masters
Radio Journal
Organ Melodies
United States History
Music You Want
News
Dinner Muslcale

FM Ontt After 7:30
Chapter a Night
Epochs of Comedy
FM Concert
Night News (to 11)

rly contoactor and legislator.
Memorial Union: Polish Graphi.ic Arts.

J

THURSDAY
A. M.7:30 Band Wagon

7:45 Morning News
7:57 Weather Report
8:00 Morning Melodies*
8:45 Fun Time
9:00 Morning Melodies
9:54 Job Bulletin Board
9:55 Weather Report

10:00 Homemakers' Program10:30 Piano Melodies
10:45 News and Views
11:00 World Politics
11:50 Noon Muslcale

12:20 Newa
12:30 Farm Program
1:00 Chapter a Day
1:20 Music Appreciation
2:10 Weather Report
2:15 Short Story Time
2:30 Music of the Masters3:30 Radio Journal
4:00 George Falle. Pianist
4:25 United States History
5:15 Music You Want
5:45 News
6:00 Dinner Muslcale
7:00 Summer Session Band

FM Only After 7:30
8:00 Wisconsin ForwardB:15 Gummar Johansen
8:45 Newa
9:00 FM Concert

10:55 JJtgnt News (to 11)

Rummage Sale
SALVATION ARMY

121 West Wilson St.
Fri., July 22, 9 a. m. to 3 p. m.

WFOW-FM
1M.9 Men.

WEDNESDAY
A. M.

3:00 Ben Light
9:15 Herb Kern
":30 Dance Band

10:00 Homemakers10:30 Morales. Variety Show
10:45 News and Views
11:00 Polka Time
11:30 Marching Along
11:45 Sacred Heart Program

P M.
12:00 Music for Memories12:15 News
12:30 Holiday In Hawaii
12:45 Buddy Cole. Organ1:00 Mills Brothera
1:15 Serenades
1:30 Gordon MacRae
1:45 Rhythm Ranch
2:00 Farm Program
2:30 Old Time Music
3:00 Music Party
3:30 Smooth Music
4:00 Juke Box Jamboree4:30 Art Mooney
4:45 Organ Music
5:00 Ren Griffin
5.15 Kiddle Storytlme
5:30 Musical Selections
5:45 Hometown6:00 Munlcal Menu
6:15 News
6:30 Musical Menu
7:00 Sports Shorts
7:15 Package of New Records
7:30 Request Show
8:00 West Side

10:00 Vic Damone
10:30 Russ Morgan (to 11)

Marjorie Schaffer, graduate student from Milwaukee, will play
the title role in Wisconsin Players' production of. "Antifon*" •( lh»
Wisconsin Union theater this
week. The Jean Anouilh version
of the Greek legend will be pre-
ented at 8 p. m. Thursday, Fri-
ay, and Saturday.
Miss Schaffer has appeared

•ith the University of Wisconsin
roup in "River Boat" and "Mer-
hant of Yonkers."
Other leading roles in "Anti-

one" will be played by Kenneth
Vbrahamzon, as the tyrant Creon,
nd John MacEachron, as the
horus. The former is a teacher of
peech and drama at Ashland high |
chool. MacEachron comes from
3es Moines, la., and has been ac-
ive in dramatic work at Grinnell
ollege.

Other roles will be played by
obert B. Kaltz, Paterson, N. J.;
loris Staidl, Peshtigo; Marvin
arter, Atlanta, Ga.; Richard Lee-

man, Milwaukee; Charles Scott,
ndianapolis, Ind.; Norman J. i
taiser, graduate student from i
owa; William W. West, high
chool teacher from Racine, and j
tlary Fluhrer, Davenport, la., 1
vhose training has included work!
t the American Academy of Dra- j

matic Art in New York City. !
In brief this is the story: The'

wo sons of Oedipus, late king of
"'hebes, started a civil war and!
were killed. Their uncle Creon1

Jecame regent. Creon, resembling
n thought and action a latter day i
otalitarian, ordered that one of
he brothers who had, in his opin- I
on, provoked the civil war be left '
nburied. Antigone, an individual j
linging to a higher law, covered
he body of her brother with
arth. Creon had her buried alive'
or punishment. This brings about j
.is eventual ruin. i

Thursday and Friday night seats i
re sold out, but a few seats re-

main for the Saturday perform-
nce.

Amazing Relief
For Sore Feet

i Don't suffer another day with burn-
ing, Itching, sweaty, smelly feet,
cracking between toes, athlete foot,
callouses. HKBOL, the amazing new
formula guaranteed to du the worn
or your money back. Apply lust
once a day. dries in few seconds.
stops Itching at once, lousens dead
and callous tlssu%. Feet feel wun-
derful. Guaranteed by all drug stores.

I i i r a t t i c a l l y set tn
n inuvi*. "Wilhout

> < i f a puho victim.

•MHfftM IKHNO WAX
UlLf-rOLISHlNG

•ftHMs ami r*-<alan Ow Inlnsf
Mint «rilh«Hit brushing tat rubbing.
lo.tHawn, un, o« blood, black.

Dutributoft ED PHILLIPS 4 SONS CO, .Madison

SAVE 50

Ti

earn up with a friend and come to Arthur Mur-
ray's while yon can both learn the new dance steps
for the price of one. Youll pick up the Rumba—
or whatever dance you-wish—in jurt a few happy
hours. Put yonnelf in the hands of an Arthur
Murray teacher—end well guarantee to make yon
• good dancer—quickly! Phone 6-9057 or come
in today.

'Arthur Murray
School of Dancing
20% I. MiffUn St., Madiaon

Air CtoUd ml CwfcfeiMMl>r Y»ur Cm/or*

MARJORIE SCUAITM

toward the bottom of the 'drum*.
And one of them doesn't M*m

to mind riding 'round and 'round
without using hi* hand! on tin
bars, or with both feet dunilmf
over one side — while his rrmim -
cycle is parallel with tht goixJ
earth instead of uprifht.

A team — a bar and • ilrl —
finish the show wllk • haurd»*s
race around the wall, dtvtn* tt
each other, rrlssj-crMsinc. a*4
othenvtan making: y«u wonder
how they manage to areid col-
lision.

The carnival will be h*te
through Friday night.

Besides the motordrome, It hM
two "girl shows." a Negro r«vu»,
a circus sideshow, and oth»r t»nt
shows, besides quite a comple-
ment of rides. One of tho rides Is
a children's roller-coaster with
the ups and downs of a stanrtatd,
permanent coaKter. reduced In
height to • point youngsUn ran
take.

MOTORDROME: If you like
drills, one packed on top of an-

other, you'll like Hardy's motor-
drome at the Hennies Brothers
•=hows on E. Washington ave. As
'or me, I'll take them fewer at a
:ime.

The three men and one woman
who make up the cast of riders
seem to think nothing of riding
around a perpendicular wall on
motorcycles, cutting their motors
occasionally to take a sharp dip

Photo FinlshlM
Cameras and SuaplTes

UNIVERSITY
PHOTO SHOP

64* State Stt**» MMM I-ITS4

for Your Home

Modem pr«-c*tt ton-
erctsj ittpt •llmlntrt
cricking, h « s v I n (,
cottiy Imrslljtlon. flu
•ny entrance.

ED VOSS & SON CO.
106 SOUTH SECOND STRICT ClffORD 4TN

YOUR BEST
TRAVEL BUY!

Chicaqo • Portagt • Twin Otto

COW COACH M*fS-eon,!d«f.Wyl«,tk«
U a mile on round trip*. Air coadiikMMd.
48 -teat Lturareit coache* with iadividsjal
reclining chairs and spacious lounging rooait.

THRIFTY TOUHALUX SifffMM-aa
exclnsire Milwaukee Road feature. Berth
comfort and privacy at little more than coach
rail fare; space cost one -third last than la
standard sleepers.

PRIVATE ROOMS in brand MW sleep-".
cars. Bedrooms, singly or en suite; roomette*
and glass-enclosed Skytop Lounge.

HOSPITALITY JtffGMS in feat*
fn If* Tip Top Orlll-a full car wftt ttweh
ami cocktail kwnsje.

a. «. Bmtfert. DMM C

/^MILWAUKEE ROAD


